PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF VETERINARY OFFICER 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 48 candidates

for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITIES QUOTA) OF

VETERINARY OFFICER (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB LIVESTOCK AND DAIRY

DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a  result of

written test held on 10-02-2018.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 10036 64600530 ABDUL WAHAB KHAN TARIQ ISMAIL KHAN
2 10043 64600489 AHMAD HASAN LAL SHAH
3 10055 64600126 DANYAL AHMAD MUHAMMAD UZAIR AHMAD
4 10081 64600681 HASSAN AFTAB AFTAB AHMAD
5 10118 64600134 MUHAMMAD ATHAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
6 10121 64600364 MUHAMMAD AWAIS SARFRAZ SARFRAZ
7 10136 64600444 MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR MUHAMMAD AFZAL
8 10142 64600138 MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HUSSAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
9 10146 64600133 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN AHMED SHAH ZULFIQAR AHMED
10 10147 64600304 MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HAIDER MUBASHIR AHMAD
11 10152 64600453 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN JAHANGIR MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
12 10168 64600468 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI RASHEED AHMAD AZAD
13 10172 64600196 MUHAMMAD UZAIR YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN
14 10191 64600519 REHMAN KHAN MUSHTAQ AHMED
15 10218 64600426 WALEED HASSAN GHULAM HASSAN
16 10226 64600242 ZUHAIB ALI MUHAMMAD SHAREEF NASEEM
17 10316 64600422 AYYAZ AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN
18 10422 64600051 ALIJUNAID M TARIQ IQBAL MALIK
19 10437 64600646 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YASIR ASHIQ HUSSAIN
20 10440 64600674 JAHANZEB HAIDER KHAN GHULAM HAIDER KHAN
21 10458 64600610 MUHAMMAD ARIF HAMID KHAN
22 10472 64600353 MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD AMEER KHAN
23 10494 64600209 MUNAWAR AHMAD SHEIKH MUNIR UD DIN
24 10510 64600094 ZIA UR REHMAN SHIBLEE MUHAMMAD ANWAR AKHTAR
25 10628 64600588 IMRAN AHMED IHSAN AHMED
26 10638 64600249 MUHAMMAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD YASEEN



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

4.

10650
10658
10709
10830
10831
10837
10840
10853
10864
10871
10876
10877
10883
10886
10890
10896
10899
10901
10906
10909
10914
10916

64600234
64600375
64600037
64600080
64600128
64600394
64600550
64600616
64600410
64600565
64600175
64600534
64600171
64600288
64600460
64600684
64600501
64600339
64600592
64600227
64600246
64600115

MUHAMMAD NABEEL MUJAHID
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SHABBIR
AQEEL RAZA

ADEEL AHMED

AHMAD ABBAS

ANWAR MOHSIN GILL

EHSAN MAHBOOB

KASHIF HUSSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASRAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ
MUHAMMAD NAVEED AZEEM
MUHAMMAD SALMAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD WALEED ZAFAR
RAJA ZABEEH ULLAH KHAN
RIZWAN SAEED

SAAD NASEER

SHAHZAD ALI

SHARJEEL TARIQ

UMAR FAROOQ

WAQAR IMTIAZ

MINORITIES QUOTA

MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUJAHID
SHABBIR AHMAD
GHULAM RASOOL
SHAFIQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

ALI AHMED

JAMAT ALI

SADIQ HUSSAIN

SHER MUHAMMAD
ZAFAR ALI SHAKIR
ALLAH BAKHSH SADIQ
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
ABDUL HAMEED NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
ZAFAR IQBAL

RAJA MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUBARAK SAEED
NASEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SHAIKH ABDULLAH
IMTIAZ AHMAD

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minorities quota.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.

Case No. 21 K 2017

Dated:

20-02-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)

SECRETARY
PPSC



