

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF VETERINARY OFFICER 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 48 candidates</u> for recruitment to 10 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITIES QUOTA) OF <u>VETERINARY OFFICER (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB LIVESTOCK AND DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT</u>, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 10-02-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	10036	64600530	ABDUL WAHAB KHAN	TARIQ ISMAIL KHAN
2	10036	64600489	AHMAD HASAN	LAL SHAH
3				
	10055	64600126	DANYAL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD UZAIR AHMAD
4	10081	64600681	HASSAN AFTAB	AFTAB AHMAD
5	10118	64600134	MUHAMMAD ATHAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
6	10121	64600364	MUHAMMAD AWAIS SARFRAZ	SARFRAZ
7	10136	64600444	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
8	10142	64600138	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR HUSSAN	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
9	10146	64600133	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN AHMED SHAH	ZULFIQAR AHMED
10	10147	64600304	MUHAMMAD NOUMAN HAIDER	MUBASHIR AHMAD
11	10152	64600453	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN JAHANGIR	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
12	10168	64600468	MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI	RASHEED AHMAD AZAD
13	10172	64600196	MUHAMMAD UZAIR YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN
14	10191	64600519	REHMAN KHAN	MUSHTAQ AHMED
15	10218	64600426	WALEED HASSAN	GHULAM HASSAN
16	10226	64600242	ZUHAIB ALI	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF NASEEM
17	10316	64600422	AYYAZ AMIN	MUHAMMAD AMIN
18	10422	64600051	ALI JUNAID	M TARIQ IQBAL MALIK
19	10437	64600646	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YASIR	ASHIQ HUSSAIN
20	10440	64600674	JAHANZEB HAIDER KHAN	GHULAM HAIDER KHAN
21	10458	64600610	MUHAMMAD ARIF	HAMID KHAN
22	10472	64600353	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	MUHAMMAD AMEER KHAN
23	10494	64600209	MUNAWAR AHMAD	SHEIKH MUNIR UD DIN
24	10510	64600094	ZIA UR REHMAN SHIBLEE	MUHAMMAD ANWAR AKHTAR
25	10628	64600588	IMRAN AHMED	IHSAN AHMED
26	10638	64600249	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	MUHAMMAD YASEEN

27	10650	64600234	MUHAMMAD NABEEL MUJAHID	MUHAMMAD JAMIL MUJAHID
28	10658	64600375	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SHABBIR	SHABBIR AHMAD
29	10709	64600037	AQEEL RAZA	GHULAM RASOOL
30	10830	64600080	ADEEL AHMED	SHAFIQ AHMED
31	10831	64600128	AHMAD ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ABBAS
32	10837	64600394	ANWAR MOHSIN GILL	ALI AHMED
33	10840	64600550	EHSAN MAHBOOB	JAMAT ALI
34	10853	64600616	KASHIF HUSSSAIN	SADIQ HUSSAIN
35	10864	64600410	MUHAMMAD ASRAR HUSSAIN	SHER MUHAMMAD
36	10871	64600565	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ZAFAR	ZAFAR ALI SHAKIR
37	10876	64600175	MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ	ALLAH BAKHSH SADIQ
38	10877	64600534	MUHAMMAD NAVEED AZEEM	MUHAMMAD AZEEM
39	10883	64600171	MUHAMMAD SALMAN	ABDUL HAMEED NADEEM
40	10886	64600288	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
41	10890	64600460	MUHAMMAD WALEED ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL
42	10896	64600684	RAJA ZABEEH ULLAH KHAN	RAJA MUHAMMAD LATIF
43	10899	64600501	RIZWAN SAEED	MUBARAK SAEED
44	10901	64600339	SAAD NASEER	NASEER AHMED
45	10906	64600592	SHAHZAD ALI	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
46	10909	64600227	SHARJEEL TARIQ	MUHAMMAD TARIQ
47	10914	64600246	UMAR FAROOQ	SHAIKH ABDULLAH
48	10916	64600115	WAQAR IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ AHMAD

MINORITIES QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minorities quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 21 K 2017

Dated: 20-02-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC